INFONETICS, Inc. • 1729 Gateway Circle • Grove City, OH 43123 • 614/875-2006
PURCHASE
CONTROL
SYSTEM
Page 67Ver 2.22
PURCHASE CONTROL MENU
The PURCHASE CONTROL SYSTEM is used to manage the
purchasing activity of a company. It provides a link between

tomer drop-ship ID and location, dates
ordered, wanted, received and invoiced,
type code & short reference description.
•	 Each purchase order contains as many
line items as needed, each showing the
Part ID and description, quantity
ordered and eventually received, unit cost (to be used
as last cost for profitability reports and averaged with
previous cost history for valuation reports) and the num-
ber of inventory labels to be printed.
•	 May also be used to transfer stock between branches or
warehouses.
•  Tracks full and empty cylinders to gas vendors.
•	 Can be restricted to authorized users only.
•	 Option for purchase orders to be created automati-
cally from INVENTORY CONTROL SYSTEM based
on preset min/max formulas presented for final review
here.
PURCHASE ORDER LIFE CYCLE
•	 When purchase orders are posted, the quantity
ordered is added into the ON ORDER category
in the INVENTORY CONTROL SYSTEM.
•	 When an order is marked with a received date,
the quantity received is moved into the ON
HAND and AVAILABLE category in the IN-
VENTORY CONTROL SYSTEM. The remaining
balance on order is left in the ON ORDER slot.
•	 Finally, when an order is marked with an invoice
date, any remaining balance on order is simply
ignored. A backorder can be automatically pre-
pared to track the balance of the order if desired.
•	 Both the inventory’s Average and Latest Cost
fields are automatically updated here.
•	 If desired, a voucher can be automatically created
in the ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SYSTEM for later
payment.
EDITING SCREEN: EDIT PURCHASE ORDER FILE
SAMPLE OUTPUT: PURCHASE ORDER
INFONETICS, Inc. • 1729 Gateway Circle • Grove City, OH 43123 • 614/875-2006
PURCHASE
CONTROL
SYSTEM
Page 69Ver 2.22
The VENDOR SHIPPING LABELS
program prints 5" wide x 4" high ship-
ping labels used for shipping packages
to vendors.
•	Shipping address is linked to the informa-
tion in the vendor database or may be
entered from the keyboard.
•	Uses attractive double-high double-wide
printing font for easy reading.
•	Can be printed on pre-printed custom
label stock or on blank stock.
•	Output can be directed to the screen, .PDF
preview, any printer, fax, email or a net-
worked harddrive on the server.
VENDOR SHIPPING LABELS
SETUP SCREEN: VENDOR SHIPPING LABELS
SAMPLE OUTPUT: SHIPPING LABEL
Page  70 	INFONETICS, Inc. • 1729 Gateway Circle • Grove City, OH 43123 • 614/875-2006Page 70 Ver 2.22
PURCHASE